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
ceramics, fabulous completely fin-
ished walkout w/games rm, rec rm.
10+++. $799,000.
Iris Irwin* 07-115-30
BACKING ONTO

WOODS

A| With w/o to oversized yard, 3

bdrm, 3 baths, eat-in kitchen
w/ceramics, formal living &
dining room w/hardwood,

M| large foyer.

The Presswoods*
07-337-30

COUNTRY CHARM
Fantastic character home
in Cedar Valley on mature
.99 acres with extra large
drive shed. $347,000.
Martha Summers*

07-327-91

Subject Property

Belfountain

EURANYD UoISUIAY

Ballinafad

Terra Cotta

1.9 ACRE BUILDING LOT
$225,000

South east Erin, great lot for your

dream home, paved road, close to

Terra Cotta, “GO” and Bruce Trail.

Martha Summers* 07-313-VL

COUNTRY LIVING

# Just south of Terra Cotta
s on 1 acre - 3+ bdrm raised

bungalow, w/o bsmt, small
barn. $459,900.
5 Virtual Tour @
www.HeyRay.ca
Ray Chesher*
07-323-60

CUSTOM BUNGALOW

2 ACRES

$599,000
3 bdrm, open concept, hardwood
floos, 3 sided fireplace, high ceil-
| ings, granite countertops, 3 car
| garage.
| Martha Summers*

07-135-91

SUPER PERFECT
HOBBY HORSE FARM
Adorable updated house, 65" x

5| 120’ arena barn & newer garage.

: Everything is perfect on 14.87
lovely acres with pond.

Kathy Ellis* 06-681-91

BUNGALOW
WITH LARGE
WORKSHOP
Minutes from Georgetown,
| bright bungalow and large, pri-
vate backyard.
Martha Summers*
07-215-30

NO NEIGHBOURS
BEHIND
Open concept kit/fam rm with
vaulted ceiling, skylights, gas fp,
| breakfast bar, ceramics. Prof. fin
rec rm + 5th bdrm/off. Only one
| neighbour.

| Iris Irwin* 07-271-30

_| Haydn Evans*

PRESTIGIOUS
OLDE ENGLISH LANE
Immaculate open concept brick
home w/enclosed porch, fin rec
rm/bar + adj. laundry/storage,
mature perennials, premium cor-

ner lot.
07-233-99

NEW!! CUSTOM RANCH
ON 1/2 ACRE!!
Gorgeous bungalow 5
mins to Glen Williams/
Georgetown. Fin  w/o
basement - 5 bdrms total.

Mint condition.
Iris Irwin*
07-315-19

VICTORIA
GARDENS
7| Fantastic 2 bdrm condo w/gas
fireplace.  Walk to  Old
.4 Georgetown. Sunny southern
% exposure and balcony. $246,000.
Martha Summers*

07-252-30

BEST VALUE
-| Elegant four bedroom home
| featuring a 2 storey living
room, open concept and a
fully finished basement.
David* or Sam Burland*
07-277-19

ERIN - PRETTY 3 ACRES
in southeast Erin.
Rolling land suitable
for walkout bungalow.
Martha Summers*

| — ]

W MacNeil* Nusha Mathieson*

Karen McEvoy*

SUPER & UPDATED
BUNGALOW
Private lot with great views.
Beautifully maintained,
open floor plan, hardwood

| floors. Lovely mature land-

scaping. $334,900.
Kathy Ellis* 07-358-91

STONE $649,000
Open concept 4 bdrm, fab-
ulous kitchen overlooking
family rm, decorative
columns, hardwood floors,
wrought iron staircase.

| Martha Summers*

07-319-91
POPULAR “M” SECTION

.| Large 5 bdrm family home.

Lots of upgrades; in-law
suite; terrific neighbour-

1| hood! Asking $459,900.

Holly Light*
07-329-91

1 ACRE - ERIN - POOL
- $749,000
Custom 4 bdrm, mature lot -
minutes to village, hiking,
golf. Superb kit, overlooking
great room. Fin lower level.

Martha Summers*
07-326-91

HOME AND STUDIO
$499,000
Backs onto the river.
Charming 3 bdrm, open
concept, renovated with
flair, move in and enjoy.
Martha Summers*
07-343-60

CHARMING IN ROCK-
wOoOoD
3 bdrm Century Home +
additional 700 sq. ft. chalet
on fantastic lot w/2 drives &
fantastic gardens.
Martha Summers*
07-344-91

2+ ACRES WITH
POND
Caledon countryside sur-
rounds home with stone
fireplace + rec rm on mature
& private lot. $429,000.
Martha Summers*
07-352-60

BELFOUNTAIN BEAUTY

4 Charming Victorian home

on a pretty private road.
Superb décor & stylish
updates. Walk to conserva-
tion, Credit River and ski
club. $525,000.

Kathy Ellis*

PLAY AREA
Renovated kitchen with pot
lights - Dec. 06. Great area
for children and first time
buyers.

Donna Robbins*

07-303-30

BUILD YOUR
DREAM HOME
On this superb 2+ acre lot in an
area of lovely estate homes. Great
long views to Lake Ontario. One of
the nicest lots on the court.
Kathy Ellis* 07-286-VL

Rob McMulkin*

Peter Zavitz*

Elaine Turkgtun*
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